1 5521-S2 AAS 4/14/93 S3204.1

29

70.123.020"

2	<u>2SSB 5521</u> - S AMD 000702 By Senator Loveland
4	ADOPTED 4/14/93
5	On page 3, line 2, after "occurs" insert ", and which includes
6	domestic violence services such as those provided by domestic violence
7	programs, community advocates, and legal advocates, as defined in RCW
8	70.123.020"
9 10	<u>2SSB 5521</u> - S AMD By Senator Loveland
11	ADOPTED 4/14/93
12	On page 4, line 19, after "occurs" insert ", and which includes
13	domestic violence services such as those provided by domestic violence
14	programs, community advocates, and legal advocates, as defined in RCW
15	70.123.020"
16 17	2SSB 5521 - S AMD By Senator Loveland
18	ADOPTED 4/14/93
19	On page 5, line 33, after "occurs" insert ", and which includes
20	domestic violence services such as those provided by domestic violence
21	programs, community advocates, and legal advocates, as defined in RCW
22	70.123.020"
23 24	<u>2SSB 5521</u> - S AMD By Senator Loveland
25	ADOPTED 4/14/93
26	On page 9, line 16, after "occurs" insert ", and which includes
27	domestic violence services such as those provided by domestic violence
28	programs, community advocates, and legal advocates, as defined in RCW

On page 9, beginning on line 23, after "expenditures." strike all material through "((This" on line 32 and insert "((Moneys received by the county and the cities within the county from any tax imposed under this section may be expended for domestic violence community advocates, as defined in RCW 70.123.020, if, prior to July 28, 1991, and prior to approval of the voters, the legislative authority of the county, which submitted an authorizing proposition to the voters of the county, adopted by ordinance a financial plan that included expenditure of a portion of the moneys received for domestic violence community advocates.

11 This"

--- END ---